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Driver 1 Driver 2
No. Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Avg Laps
1 62 BADAWY lbrahim (EGY) 1'34.687
DL CONSULTING Lamborghini Roma by DL Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'34.687 155,312 27
2 60 ANAPOLI Giovanni (ITA) 1'34.958 RANDAZZO Piergiacomo (ITA) 1'35.339
VSR VSR HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'34.958 0.271 154,868 25
3 63 PIGUET Julien (FRA) 1'36.400 VARRUTTI Alban (FRA) 1'35.062
PIGUET JULIEN Autovitesse HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'35.062 0.375 154,699 25
4 21 RINDONE Gabriel (ITA) 1'35.583
LEIPERT MOTORSPORT Leipert Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'35.583 0.896 153,856 23
5 32 BIGLIERI Paolo Leonardo (ITA) 1'35.754 MATIC Petar (SRB) 1'38.629
BONALDI MOTORSPORT Bonaldi Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'35.754 1.067 153,581 28
6 88 LI Kerong (CHN) 1'38.767 BRUNOT Jean-Francois (USA) 1'35.971
LEIPERT MOTORSPORT Leipert Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'35.971 1284 153234 28
7 54 KEATS Jason (CAN) 1'42.716 MARTIN Charlie (GBR) 1'36.551
BRUTAL FISH RACING TEAM Brutal Fish Racing Team HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'36.551 1864 152313 28
8 65 KREBS Jiirgen (DEU) 1'36.760
LEIPERT MOTORSPORT Leipert Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'36.760 2073 151,984 26
9 2 FELIGIONI Pierre (BEL) 1'38.115 KUPPENS Renaud (BEL) 1'37.256
BOUTSEN VDS Boutsen VDS HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'37.256 2569 151,209 29
10 4 GOSSELIN Claude-Yves (BEL) 1'37.455
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'37.455 2768 150,900 26
117 90 HARMSEN Holger (DEU) 1'37.494
GT3 POLAND GT3 Poland HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'37.494 2807 150,840 29
12 5 MOCZULSKI Grzegorz (POL) 1'38.574 LEWANDOWSKI Adrian (POL) 1'38.037
GT3 POLAND GT3 Poland HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'38.037 3.350 150,005 30
13 8 PRIVITELIO Luciano (SMR) 1'38.253 PRIVITELIO Donovan (FRA)
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'38.253 3566 149,675 32
14 69 BUTKEVICIUS Audrius (LTU) 1'38.512
RD SIGNS RACING TEAM RD Signs Racing Team HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'38.512 3825 149,281 31
15 17 DOMS Serge (BEL) 1'38.751
DOMS SERGE BDR Competition by Grupo Prom HURACAN ST EVO 2 EC 1'38.751 4064 148920 26
16 77 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA Alfredo (MEX) 1'38.7
HERNANDEZ ORTEGAALFREDO BDR Competition by Grupo Prom HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'38.799 4112 148,848 26
17 22 DVORACEK Libor (CZE) 1'39.265 WAGNER Kurt (DEU) 1'39.239
MICANEK ACCR TEAM Micanek Motorsport ACCR Team HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'39.239 4552 148,188 27
18 23 MARTLE Mario (BEL) 1'41.440 LINTHOUT Kenneth (BEL) 1'40.849
MARTLE MARIO Totaalplan Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'40.849 6.162 145822 27
19 24 FREYMUTH Oliver (DEU) 1'41.114
AKF MOTORSPORT AKF Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'41.114 6427 145440 26
20 40 BAILLY Nigel (BEL) 1'42.831 CAZALBON Wilfried (FRA)
WILFRIED CAZALBON CMR HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'42.831 8.144 143,011 10
Humidity:  66% AR 15°C
Condition: WET Temp: 18°C

)

o O
s%?:é'r 22
y [G) (Tp]
/ ~
/7 [mroN
jantsanco BEHIFACIO
Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio irector : Alain Adam
Start End //
11/11/2023 10:50 11:51
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Penalty and Infringment
Fastest Laps Sequence

No. Entrant Nat Team Car Local Time Time Gap Avg
2 R. KUPPENS BEL Boutsen VDS Huracan ST EVO 2 10:54'00.963 1'44.511 140,712
2 R. KUPPENS BEL Boutsen VDS Huracan ST EVO 2 10:55'42.546 1'41.583 2928 144,768
2 R. KUPPENS BEL Boutsen VDS Huracan ST EVO 2 10:57'22.835 1'40.289 -1.294 146,636
63 J. PIGUET FRA Autovitesse Huracan ST EVO 2 10:57'32.438 1'40.250 0.039 146,693
65 J. KREBS DEU Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 10:58'10.524 1'40.142 -0.108 146,851
63 J. PIGUET FRA Autovitesse Huracan ST EVO 2 10:59'11.050 1'38.612 -1.530 149,130
21 G. RINDONE ITA  Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 11:00'03.222 1'38.593 0019 149,159
21 G. RINDONE ITA  Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 11:01'40.618 1'37.396 -1.197 150,992
21 G. RINDONE ITA  Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 11:03'17.471 1'36.853 0543 151,838
60 G. ANAPOLI ITA VSR Huracan ST EVO 2 11:06'54.407 1'36.722 0131 152,044
63 J. PIGUET FRA Autovitesse Huracan ST EVO 2 11:08'36.406 1'36.400 -0.322 152,552
62 |. BADAWY EGY Lamborghini Roma by DL Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 11:13'55.562 1'36.250 -0.150 152,790
62 |. BADAWY EGY Lamborghini Roma by DL Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 11:21'22.569 1'35.533 -0.717 153,936
60 G. ANAPOLI ITA VSR Huracan ST EVO 2 11:28'18.938 1'34.958 -0.575 154,868
62 | BADAWY EGY Lamborghini Roma by DL Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 11:48'58.022 1'34.687 0271 155312
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Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio

11/11/2023

Start
10:50

End
11:51
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